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2022 Term 2 

Calendar of Events* 
 

Week Date Day Event / Programme / Assessment 

April 

2 1 April Friday P6 Parents’ Briefing on Student Well-being and 
Preparing for PSLE (4 p.m. – 5.15 p.m.) 
 
This will be an online session via Zoom platform. 
Details will be communicated to parents through 
Parents Gateway closer to date. 
 

3 8 April Friday P4 Parents’ Briefing on SBB and DSA  
(4 p.m. – 5.15 p.m.) 
 
This will be an online session via Zoom platform. 
Details will be communicated to parents through 
Parents Gateway closer to date. 
 

4 11 April Monday International Friendship Day Commemoration  
 

15 April Friday  Public Holiday - Good Friday 

5 20 April  Wednesday Last session of CCAs for P6 

6 27 April Wednesday  P3 Selection of CCAs 

 Start of CCAs for P4 
 
*P5 will continue with CCAs till end of the year. 
 
Details will be communicated to parents through 
Parents Gateway closer to date. 

May 

7 2 May   Monday 
 

School Holiday in lieu of Labour Day  

3 May Tuesday Public Holiday- Hari Raya Puasa 
 

5 May Thursday   P4 MYE EL Oral 

 P6 MYE MTL e-Oral / FMTL e-Oral  
(After curriculum time) 
 

6 May Friday  P4 MYE MTL Oral 

 P6 MYE EL Oral / FEL Oral 
(After curriculum time) 
 



 

Updated as of 7 March 2022 

Week Date Day Event / Programme / Assessment 

8 9 May Monday  P4 MYE EL Paper 1  

 P5 WA1 EL/FEL Paper 1 

 P6 MYE EL Paper 1 & Paper 2  

 P6 MYE FEL Paper 1 & Paper 2 
 

10 May Tuesday  P4 MYE MTL Paper 1 
 

11 May Wednesday  P4 MYE EL LC & MTL LC 

 P6 MYE EL/FEL LC  

 P6 MTL/FMTL LC 
 

12 May Thursday  P3 WA1 EL Paper 2  

 P4 MYE EL Paper 2 
 

13 May Friday  P3 WA1 MA  

 P4 MYE MA 

 P5 WA1 MA/FMA 

 P6 MYE MA/FMA Paper 1 & Paper 2 
 

9 16 May Monday  Public Holiday – Vesak Day 
 

17 May Tuesday  P3 WA1 MTL Paper 2 

 P4 MYE MTL Paper 2 

 P5 WA1 MTL/FMTL Paper 2 

 P6 MYE MTL Paper 1 & Paper 2 

 P6 MYE FMTL Paper 2 
 

18 May Wednesday  P3 WA1 SC  

 P4 MYE SC 

 P5 WA1 SC / FSC 

 P6 MYE SC / FSC 
 

19 May Thursday   P5 WA1 HMTL Paper 2 

 P6 MYE HMTL Paper 1 & Paper 2 
 

 P5 Parents’ Briefing on PSLE AL Scoring and 
P5 Camp  
(4 p.m. – 5.15 p.m.) 
 

This will be an online session via Zoom platform. 
Details will be communicated to parents through 
Parents Gateway closer to date. 

 

10 
 

26 May Thursday School Admin Day 
 
Please note: Students need not report to school.   
 

27 May Friday  Issuance of Report Books and returning of 
WA1/MYE Papers to all students 

Report books to be returned to FTs in Term 3 
Week 1. 



 

Updated as of 7 March 2022 

Week Date Day Event / Programme / Assessment 

28 May to 26 June - School Holidays 

 20 – 22 June Monday to 
Wednesday 

Booster Lessons for P6 classes 
 
Details will be shared with parents via Parents 
Gateway closer to date.  

 
*Parents, if you have any queries, please feel free to call the General Office. Please note that this calendar does 
not reflect the Enrichment Programmes (For example, Math Olympiad Training) of the various levels. 
 
Legend 
EL  - English 
FEL  - Foundation English 
FMA - Foundation Mathematics 
FMT  - Foundation Mother Tongue 
FSC  - Foundation Science 
HMTL - Higher Mother Tongue 
MA  - Mathematics 
MT  - Mother Tongue 
MYE  - Mid-Year Exam 
PCTC - Parent-Child-Teacher-Conference 
SC  - Science 
WA - Weighted Assessment 


